
 SKODA
ASSORTED

FRONT STRUT KIT PU - LAURA

S6829

REAR STRUT KIT PU - OCTIVA

WIPER MOTOR - SKODA TOP HOSE INLET - FABIA

S6824

S6822 S6839

FRONT STRUT KIT PU - OCTIVA

S6823

FRONT STRUT MTG. - OCTIVA

S6825

BOTTOM HOSE OUTLET - FABIA

S6001

MRP :- MRP :-

MRP :-

MRP :-

MRP :-

MRP :-

MRP :-

800/- 800/- 

900/-

900/-

700/-

680/- 

1500/-

The parts that drive....
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